
Monticello Empire League 

Boys Soccer  

2005 
  

 
ARMIJO DAVIS NAPA VINTAGE VACAVILLE WOOD 

Tue Sept 6  @ Napa  Wood Armijo @ Vacaville  Vintage @ Davis  

Thu Sept 8  Vacaville @ Napa Davis @ Wood  @ Armijo Vintage 

Tue Sept 13  Wood @ Vintage @ Vacaville  Davis Napa @ Armijo  

Tue Sept 20  @ Vintage  Vacaville @ Wood  Armijo @ Davis  Napa 

Thu Sept 22  Davis @ Armijo  Vintage @ Napa  Wood @ Vacaville  

Tue Sept 27  Napa @ Wood  @ Armijo  Vacaville @ Vintage  Davis 

Tue Oct 4  @ Vacaville  Napa @ Davis  Wood Armijo @ Vintage  

Thu Oct 6  @ Wood  Vintage Vacaville @ Davis  @ Napa  Armijo 

Tue Oct 11  Vintage @ Vacaville  Wood @ Armijo  Davis @ Napa  

Thu Oct 18  @ Davis  Armijo @ Vintage  Napa Wood @ Vacaville  

Thu Oct 20  MEL Tournament Qualifier Playin Game (4 vs 5) and (3 vs 6) @ Armijo  

Tue Oct 25  MEL Tournament Semi Finals (1 vs 4/5 winner) (2 vs 3/6 winner) @ Armijo  

Thu Oct 27  MEL Tournament Final @ Armijo  

Fir Nov 4  Section Playoffs Begin  
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